
Pr
o

g
ra

m
 N

o
 B

75
4-

S 
Te

rm
 0

4/
01

/9
9 

To
 0

3/
31

/0
0

Ti
tle

:  
   

IM
PO

RT
A

N
T 

EM
PL

O
YE

R 
IN

FO
RM

A
TI

O
N

 N
O

TI
C

ES
 

C
O

M
M

ER
IC

A
L 

D
A

TA
D

IG
IT

A
L 

IN
K

EC
O

C
EN

TE
RS

/T
M

SI
EU

 S
ER

V
IC

ES
TW

IN
 C

IT
Y 

C
O

U
RI

ER
BA

SI
S 

O
F

M
IA

M
IS

BU
R

G
, O

H
D

IL
LS

BU
R

G
, P

A
C

LE
V

EL
A

N
D

, O
H

R
O

C
KV

IL
LE

, M
D

C
O

LO
R

A
D

O
 C

IT
Y,

 A
Z

IT
EM

 N
O

D
ES

C
R

IP
TI

O
N

A
W

A
R

D
U

N
IT

 R
A

TE
C

O
ST

U
N

IT
 R

A
TE

C
O

ST
U

N
IT

 R
A

TE
C

O
ST

U
N

IT
 R

A
TE

C
O

ST
U

N
IT

 R
A

TE
C

O
ST

I.
PR

IN
TI

N
G

, B
IN

D
IN

G
 &

 D
IS

TR
IB

UT
IO

N
:

   
(a

)
C

o
m

p
le

te
 m

a
ile

r..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

   
   

(1
)

M
a

ke
re

a
d

y 
a

nd
/o

r S
e

tu
p

26
50

0.
00

13
,0

00
.0

0
10

0.
00

2,
60

0.
00

30
6.

00
7,

95
6.

00
N

/C
0.

00
N

/C
0.

00
   

   
(2

)
Ru

nn
in

g
 P

e
r 1

,0
00

 C
o

p
ie

s
13

8
20

0.
00

27
,6

00
.0

0
14

0.
00

19
,3

20
.0

0
13

7.
53

18
,9

79
.1

4
30

6.
87

42
,3

48
.0

6
30

6.
13

42
,2

45
.9

4

C
O

N
TR

A
C

TO
R 

TO
TA

LS
$4

0,
60

0.
00

$2
1,

92
0.

00
$2

6,
93

5.
14

$4
2,

34
8.

06
$4

2,
24

5.
94

D
IS

C
O

U
N

T
1.

00
%

$4
06

.0
0

0.
00

%
$0

.0
0

0.
00

%
$0

.0
0

1.
00

%
$4

23
.4

8
2.

00
%

$8
44

.9
2

D
IS

C
O

UN
TE

D
 T

O
TA

LS
$4

0,
19

4.
00

$2
1,

92
0.

00
$2

6,
93

5.
14

$4
1,

92
4.

58
$4

1,
40

1.
02

   
 

 
O

RI
O

N
 D

IR
EC

T
PR

O
FE

SS
IO

N
A

L 
PR

TG
BA

SI
S 

O
F

D
U

LL
ES

, V
A

EM
PO

R
IA

, K
S

IT
EM

 N
O

D
ES

C
R

IP
TI

O
N

A
W

A
R

D
U

N
IT

 R
A

TE
C

O
ST

U
N

IT
 R

A
TE

C
O

ST
I.

PR
IN

TI
N

G
, B

IN
D

IN
G

 &
 D

IS
TR

IB
UT

IO
N

:
   

(a
)

C
o

m
p

le
te

 m
a

ile
r..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

 
 

 
 

 
   

   
(1

)
M

a
ke

re
a

d
y 

a
nd

/o
r S

e
tu

p
26

20
0.

00
5,

20
0.

00
75

0.
00

19
,5

00
.0

0
   

   
(2

)
Ru

nn
in

g
 P

e
r 1

,0
00

 C
o

p
ie

s
13

8
11

2.
05

15
,4

62
.9

0
92

.7
5

12
,7

99
.5

0

C
O

N
TR

A
C

TO
R 

TO
TA

LS
$2

0,
66

2.
90

$3
2,

29
9.

50
D

IS
C

O
U

N
T

1.
00

%
$2

06
.6

3
1.

00
%

$3
23

.0
0

D
IS

C
O

UN
TE

D
 T

O
TA

LS
$2

0,
45

6.
27

$3
1,

97
6.

50

A
W

A
RD

ED

Pa
g

e
 1

 o
f 1


